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Pima County Tax Rates
2017-2018 Tax Rates
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TUCSON UNIFIED 6.1028 0.2735 6.3763 0.5455 0.5455 6.9218

MARANA 4.1353 0.0687 0.1790 4.3830 1.0174 0.8330 1.8504 6.2334

FLOWING WELLS 4.1302 0.0778 4.2080 1.1529 1.3930 2.5459 6.7539

AMPHITHEATER 4.2063 0.0533 4.2596 0.8687 0.5027 1.3714 5.6310

SUNNYSIDE 4.1472 0.0573 4.2045 1.4964 1.4964 5.7009

TANQUE VERDE 3.8259 0.2767 0.1274 4.2300 0.6311 0.8963 1.5274 5.7574

CATALINA FOOTHILLS 4.0538 0.0642 4.1180 0.6700 0.4140 0.1314 0.3328 1.5482 5.6662

VAIL 4.1156 0.0508 0.1078 4.2742 1.1681 1.8207 2.9888 7.2630

SAHUARITA 4.2881 0.0560 0.3508 4.6949 2.4405 1.5537 0.3508 4.3450 9.0399

ALTAR VALLEY 4.6962 0.1667 4.8629 0.9109 0.9109 5.7738



Comparison of Combined Rates

2016-2017 2017-2018
Combined

Rate
Combined

Rate
$ Increase/
(Decrease)

% Increase/
(Decrease)

TUCSON UNIFIED 7.1258 6.9218 (0.2040)       (2.86%)
MARANA UNIFIED 6.3871 6.2334 (0.1537)       (2.41%)
FLOWING WELLS 6.8971 6.7539 (0.1432)       (2.08%)
AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED 5.4917 5.6310 0.1393         2.54%
SUNNYSIDE UNIFIED 5.5498 5.7009 0.1511         2.72%
TANQUE VERDE UNIFIED 5.2329 5.7574 0.5245         10.02%
CATALINA FOOTHILLS UNIFIED 5.9893 5.6662 (0.3231)       (5.39%)
VAIL UNIFIED 7.0523 7.2630 0.2107         2.99%
SAHUARITA UNIFIED 7.3670 9.0399 1.6729         22.71%
ALTAR VALLEY ELEMENTARY 5.9857 5.7738 (0.2119)       (3.54%)



Tax Rates for 2016-2017

Primary 
Rate

Secondary 
Rate

Combined 
Rate

TUCSON UNIFIED 6.3763 0.5455 6.9218
MARANA UNIFIED 4.3830 1.8504 6.2334
FLOWING WELLS 4.2080 2.5459 6.7539
AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED 4.2596 1.3714 5.6310
SUNNYSIDE UNIFIED 4.2045 1.4964 5.7009
TANQUE VERDE UNIFIED 4.2300 1.5274 5.7574
CATALINA FOOTHILLS UNIFIED 4.1180 1.5482 5.6662
VAIL UNIFIED 4.2742 2.9888 7.2630
SAHUARITA UNIFIED 4.6949 4.3450 9.0399
ALTAR VALLEY ELEMENTARY 4.8629 0.9109 5.7738


